


Tea / Decaf Tea

Adar Welsh Herbal Tea 
Earl Grey, Peppermint,  
Green Tea, Mixed Berry

Americano

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Single Espresso

Add Syrup Vanilla /  Hazelenut /  
Caramel

Hot Chocolate

Special Hot Chocolate

POT £2.50

POT £2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.20

£3.20

£2.50

50p

£3.20

£4.00

PARK HOT DRINKS



Draught Pepsi,  Pepsi Max / Lemonade / Tango 

Coke / Fanta / Diet Coke / Sprite Zero 
(330ml)  

Appletiser  

Fruit Shoot - Orange / Blackcurrent 

Heartsease Elder�ower

Heartsease Ginger Beer 

Heartsease Raspberry Lemonade

Heartsease Traditional Lemonade

Heartsease Apple and Rhubarb 

Heartsease Apple and Pear

Tŷ Nant Still  Water

Tŷ Nant Sparkling Water 

Red Bull

J2O Apple & Raspberry 

J2O Orange & Passion Fruit

PARK SOFT DRINKS

PINT / HALF 
£3.50 / £1 .80

£3.50

£3.00

£1.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.o0

£3.00

£3.30

£3.50

£3.50



ALCOHOL FREE 
Peroni 0%

ON DRAFT
Atlantic Pale Ale 4%
Prava 4%
Guinness 4.2%
Worthington 3.6%
Carling 4% 
Wrexham Welsh Lager  5%
Thatchers Gold 4.8%
 

BOTTLED BEERS / ALES
Peroni Gluten Free 5%
Estrella (v) 4.6%
Purple Moose Snowdonia 3.6% (Pale Ale)  
Purple Moose Elder�ower 4% (Pale Ale)
Butty Bach 4.5% (Ale)
Tomos Watkin Magic Lagyr 5% (Lager)
Tomos Watkin Delilah 4% (Ale)
Tomos Watkin Blodwen Beer 4% (Ale) 

BOTTLED CIDERS
Autumn Magic 4% 
Black Dragon 6.5%
Orchard Gold 4.9% 
Cloudy Scrumpy 5.3%
  

£4.60

HALF
£2.70
£2.70

£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40

£4.50
£4.50
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20

£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20

PINT
£5.40
£5.40
£5.00
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80

PARK BEERS, ALES & CIDERS



WHITE 
Cal y Canto (Spain) 
175ml £6.50 /  250ml £8.50 /  Bottle £22
Villa Molino Pinot Grigio (Italy) 
175ml £6.50 /  250ml £8.50 /  Bottle £24 
Franschhoek Cellar Sauvignon Blanc (South Africa)
175ml £7.00 /  250ml £9.00 /  Bottle £26
Milton Park Chardonnay (South Australia)
175ml £7.00 /  250ml £9.00 /  Bottle £26

BY THE BOTTLE 
Le Versant Viognier Vin de pay D’oc IGP (France)
Bottle £30
Aresca Gavi Docg Piedmont (Italy)
Bottle £32

RED
Merlot Vivolo Di Saso-Veneto (Italy)
175ml £6.50 /  250ml £8.50/ Bottle £24
Hutton Ridge Shiraz Swartland (South Africa)
175ml £6.50 /  250ml £8.00 /  Bottle £24
Tapiz Malbec Mendoza (Argentina)
175ml £7.00 /  250ml £9.00 /  Bottle £26
David Moreno Tinto (Rioja)
175ml £7.00 /  250ml £9.00 /  Bottle £26

BY THE BOTTLE 
Pcada P15, Malbec (Patagonia)
Bottle £30
Le Versant Pinot Noir Vin de pay D’oc Languedoc (France)
Bottle £30

PARK WINES



ROSÈ
Paradise Point Zinfandel Rosé (California)
175ml £6.50 /  250ml £8.50/ Bottle £24
Villa Molino Pinot Blush Veneto (Italy)
175ml £6.50 /  250ml £8.50 /  Bottle £24

BY THE BOTTLE 
Chemin de Provence Rosé (France)
Bottle £30

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE
BY THE GLASS 

Prosecco Spumante (Italy)
200ml £8

BY THE BOTTLE
Prosecco Rose Barocco Veneto (Italy)
Bottle £25.50
Prosecco doc Erfo Sartori ( Italy)
Bottle £25.50
Gruet Brut Champagne
Bottle £45.00
Perard Reserve Brut Grand cru Champagne
Bottle £55.00

PARK WINES



WHISKEY’S
Aberfal ls  Singe Malt
Penderyn Myth Single Malt  
Penderyn Oak Cask
Charl ie Pary’s  Bourbon

GIN
Aberfal ls
Aberfal ls  Marmalade
Aberfal ls  Rhubarb & Ginger
Brecon Dry

VODKA
Benjamin Hall  
Brecon Five

RUM
Siddiqui  Brown
Siddiqui  White
Caswell  Bay Coconut
Devil ’s  Bridge
Barti  Ddu

SPIRITS
Trulo Peach Schnapps
Mallows Co�ee Liqueur
Merlyn Welsh Cream

TONIC
Fever Tree 
Tonic /  Light /  Elder�ower               £2.40

25ML
£3.40
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£4.00

£3.40
£4.00

£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£4.00
£4.00

£3.40
£3.40

50ML
£6.80
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£8.00

£6.80
£8.00

£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£8.00
£8.00

£6.80
£6.80
£8.00

PARK SPIRITS




