Y PARC PARK KITCHEN CEGIN

PARK HOT DRINKS

Tea / Decaf Tea	POT £2.50
Adar Welsh Herbal Tea Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green Tea, Mixed Berry	POT £2.50
Americano	£3.00
Flat White	£3.00
Latte	£3.20
Cappuccino	£3.20
Single Espresso	£2.50
Add Syrup Vanilla / Hazelenut / Caramel	50p
Hot Chocolate	£3.20
Special Hot Chocolate	£4.00

PARK SOFT DRINKS

Draught Pepsi, Pepsi Max / Lemonade / Tango	PINT / HALF £3.50 / £1.80
Coke / Fanta / Diet Coke / Sprite Zero (330ml)	£3.50
Appletiser	£3.00
Fruit Shoot - Orange / Blackcurrent	£1.50
Heartsease Elderflower	£3.50
Heartsease Ginger Beer	£3.50
Heartsease Raspberry Lemonade	£3.50
Heartsease Traditional Lemonade	£3.50
Heartsease Apple and Rhubarb	£3.50
Heartsease Apple and Pear	£3.50
Tŷ Nant Still Water	£3.00
Tŷ Nant Sparkling Water	£3.00
Red Bull	£3.30
J2O Apple & Raspberry	£3.50
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit	£3.50

PARK BEERS, ALES & CIDERS

ALCOHOL FREE

Peroni 0%	£4.60	
ON DRAFT	HALF	PINT
Atlantic Pale Ale 4%	£2.70	£5.40
Prava 4%	£2.70	£5.40
Guinness 4.2%		£5.00
Worthington 3.6%	£2.40	£4.80
Carling 4%	£2.40	£4.80
Wrexham Welsh Lager 5%	£2.40	£4.80
Thatchers Gold 4.8%	£2.40	£4.80
BOTTLED BEERS / ALES Peroni Gluten Free 5% Estrella (v) 4.6% Purple Moose Snowdonia 3.6% (Pale Ale) Purple Moose Elderflower 4% (Pale Ale) Butty Bach 4.5% (Ale) Tomos Watkin Magic Lagyr 5% (Lager) Tomos Watkin Delilah 4% (Ale) Tomos Watkin Blodwen Beer 4% (Ale)	£4.50 £4.50 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20	
BOTTLED CIDERS		
Autumn Magic 4%	£5.20	
Black Dragon 6.5%	£5.20	
Orchard Gold 4.9%	£5.20	
Cloudy Scrumpy 5.3%	£5.20	

PARK WINES

WHITE

Cal y Canto (Spain)

175ml £6.50 / 250ml £8.50 / Bottle £22

Villa Molino Pinot Grigio (Italy)

175ml £6.50 / 250ml £8.50 / Bottle £24

Franschhoek Cellar Sauvignon Blanc (South Africa)

175ml £7.00 / 250ml £9.00 / Bottle £26

Milton Park Chardonnay (South Australia)

175ml £7.00 / 250ml £9.00 / Bottle £26

BY THE BOTTLE

Le Versant Viognier Vin de pay D'oc IGP (France)

Bottle £30

Aresca Gavi Docg Piedmont (Italy)

Bottle £32

RED

Merlot Vivolo Di Saso-Veneto (Italy)

175ml £6.50 / 250ml £8.50/ Bottle £24

Hutton Ridge Shiraz Swartland (South Africa)

175ml £6.50 / 250ml £8.00 / Bottle £24

Tapiz Malbec Mendoza (Argentina)

175ml £7.00 / 250ml £9.00 / Bottle £26

David Moreno Tinto (Rioja)

175ml £7.00 / 250ml £9.00 / Bottle £26

BY THE BOTTLE

Pcada P15, Malbec (Patagonia)

Bottle £30

Le Versant Pinot Noir Vin de pay D'oc Languedoc (France)
Bottle £30

PARK WINES

ROSÈ

Paradise Point Zinfandel Rosé (California) 175ml £6.50 / 250ml £8.50/ Bottle £24 Villa Molino Pinot Blush Veneto (Italy) 175ml £6.50 / 250ml £8.50 / Bottle £24

BY THE BOTTLE Chemin de Provence Rosé (France) Bottle £30

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

BY THE GLASS

Prosecco Spumante (Italy) 200ml £8

BY THE BOTTLE

Prosecco Rose Barocco Veneto (Italy)
Bottle £25.50
Prosecco doc Erfo Sartori (Italy)

Bottle £25.50

Gruet Brut ChampagneBottle £45.00

Perard Reserve Brut Grand cru Champagne
Bottle £55.00

PARK SPIRITS

WHISKEY'S Aberfalls Singe Malt Penderyn Myth Single Malt Penderyn Oak Cask Charlie Pary's Bourbon	25ML £3.40 £4.50 £4.50	50ML £6.80 £9.00 £9.00 £9.00
GIN Aberfalls Aberfalls Marmalade Aberfalls Rhubarb & Ginger Brecon Dry	£3.40 £3.40 £3.40 £4.00	£6.80 £6.80 £6.80 £8.00
VODKA Benjamin Hall Brecon Five	£3.40 £4.00	£6.80 £8.00
RUM Siddiqui Brown Siddiqui White Caswell Bay Coconut Devil's Bridge Barti Ddu	£3.40 £3.40 £3.40 £4.00	£6.80 £6.80 £6.80 £8.00
SPIRITS Trulo Peach Schnapps Mallows Coffee Liqueur Merlyn Welsh Cream	£3.40 £3.40	£6.80 £6.80 £8.00

TONIC

Fever Tree Tonic / Light / Elderflower £2.40